
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 15 1° LORDO 10

CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 15 9

3° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 14

4° ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 13

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 13

BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 13

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

9° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 11

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 11

LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 11

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 11

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

17° GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 10

18° CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 9

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 9

BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 J 9

MALTESE BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 9

25° CECCONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 8

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 8

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 8

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 8

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 8

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 8

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 8

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 8

34° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 7

POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 7 S 7

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

MARCHINI PRIMO TERRE CONSOLI 9 S 7

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 7

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7

REINA BENEDETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  L 7

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 7

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 11 S 7

47° GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 6

COPPOLA ALESSANDRO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

LAMPIDECCHIA SIMONA VIRGINIA 15 S L 6

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J 6

DI ROMA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 6

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

56° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 5

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 5

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 5

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

ANDREOTTI ALESSANDRO MARINA VELKA 5 S 5

FRANCESCHILLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 5
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SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 5

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 5

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 5

PACCIANI DANILO PARCO MEDICI 11 S 5

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 5

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 5

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO TEVERE 11 S 5

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

75° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

LUCINI ENRICO FIORANELLO 12 S 4

BRANCACCIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 4

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 4

306578 ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 4

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L 4

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 4

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 4

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

LUCHETTI NICCOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 4

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

91° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 3

PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

GARATTINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 3

LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 3

TENISCI SARA TEVERE 10  L 3

PETETTI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 3

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 3

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 3

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 3

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 3

MASELLA NICOLA CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 3

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 3

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 3

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 3

TARQUINI FRANCO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S 3

111° BATTISTI (*) LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 2

CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 2

IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 2

MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 2

SCIPIONI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 2

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 2

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 2

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 13 S 2

GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 2

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 2

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 2

GIULII CAPPONI CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 2

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 2

PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 2

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 2

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

132° CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1
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BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 18 S 1

ROMAGNOLI GUGLIELMO CASALPALOCCO 9 S 1

PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 1

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 1

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 1

MASTRODONATO MICHELE TIBER 23 15 S 1

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 1

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 1

ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1

BARRA PASQUALINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 1

ROSSI (*) ADRIANO BRUNO ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 J 1

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 1

152° TRIONFETTI SIMONETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 0

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0

CITTERIO PAOLO TIBER 23 17 S 0

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

BALBI MASSIMO TERRE CONSOLI 27 0

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 0

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0

CROGNALETTI PIERANGELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 0

DI ROMA (*) SOFIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 0

DI ROMA (*) LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 0

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 0

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0

RICCI RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

CAFIERO RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

DUGHERA GIOVANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 0

167° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

PORRETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  L RIT.

MARATEA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 N.R.

VITELLI MASSIMO PARCO MEDICI 11 S N.P.

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

MIELI MARIO CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S N.P.

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.P.

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L N.P.

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L N.P.

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 N.P.

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 21 1° LORDO

2° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 19 1° NETTO 14

CASSIANI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 19 2° NETTO 12

4° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 18

5° LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 17

6° BALESTRA ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 3 16

7° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 15

SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 15

9° MALTESE BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 13

10° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

12° REINA BENEDETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  L 10

13° ANDREOTTI ALESSANDRO MARINA VELKA 5 S 8
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14° PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  L RIT.

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 21 1° NETTO 15

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 21 2° NETTO 14

3° ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 20 1° SENIOR 15

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 20 11

5° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 19

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19 PIN BUCA 3 U.: 0,30 m

8° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 18

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 18

10° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 17

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 17

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17

14° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 16

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

18° CECCONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 15

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

MARCHINI PRIMO TERRE CONSOLI 9 S 15

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

PACCIANI DANILO PARCO MEDICI 11 S 15

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 11 S 15

BALESTRA ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 J 15

26° CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 14

COPPOLA ALESSANDRO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 14

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 14

D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO TEVERE 11 S 14

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 J 14

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

35° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 7 S 13

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

39° SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

DI ROMA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 12

41° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 11

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 11

45° BRANCACCIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

46° TENISCI SARA TEVERE 10  L 8

TARQUINI FRANCO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S 8

48° ROMAGNOLI GUGLIELMO CASALPALOCCO 9 S 5

49° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

VITELLI MASSIMO PARCO MEDICI 11 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 22 1° NETTO

2° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 20 2° NETTO 14

LAMPIDECCHIA SIMONA VIRGINIA 15 S L 20 1^ LADY 13 PIN BUCA 2 D.: 5,70 m

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 20 12

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 20 1° MASTER 11

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20 10

7° LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 19

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 19

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 19

11° PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 18

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 18

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

16° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 17

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 17

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 17

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 17

24° BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 16

25° CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 15

SCIPIONI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 15

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

MASELLA NICOLA CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 15

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

34° CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 14

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L 14

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 14

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 14

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14

42° MASTROMARTINO MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 13 S 13

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

45° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 12

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 12

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 12

48° MASTRODONATO MICHELE TIBER 23 15 S 11

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11

50° LUCINI ENRICO FIORANELLO 12 S 10

SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 10

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 10

53° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 8

54° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE MARINA VELKA 18 S 7

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 7

ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 7

57° CITTERIO PAOLO TIBER 23 17 S 2

58° PORRETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.P.

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° 306578 ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 25 1° NETTO

2° GARATTINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 23

FRANCESCHILLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 23

4° LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 22

5° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 22

6° RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 22

7° PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 21

IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 21

9° PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 20

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 20

11° MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  L 19

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 19

CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 19

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 19

LUCHETTI NICCOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 19

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 19

17° SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 18

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 18

PETETTI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 18

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 18

GIULII CAPPONI CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 18

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 18

23° GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 17

24° TRIONFETTI SIMONETTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 16

MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 16

26° BATTISTI LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 15

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 15

28° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 14

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 14

30° ROSSI ADRIANO BRUNO ROMA ACQUASANTA 20 J 13

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 13

32° BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 12

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 12

DI ROMA LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 12

36° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 11

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 11

38° BARRA PASQUALINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 10

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 10

CAFIERO RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 10

PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 10

42° FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 9

RICCI RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 9

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 9

DUGHERA GIOVANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 9

46° DI ROMA SOFIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 8

47° BALBI MASSIMO TERRE CONSOLI 27 3

48° CROGNALETTI PIERANGELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 2

49° MARATEA DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 N.R.

MIELI MARIO CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S N.P.

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L N.P.

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L N.P.
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